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COMUNE                        AN   1 IZZO                      ALIDA SONIA       08/05/1969 CE 207 2007 0      BN 68 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   2 CACCAVALE                 AMALIA            30/04/1978 NA 199 2002 0      BN 86 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   3 SCAPPATICCIO              MARIA LUISA       04/02/1972 CE 169 2019 0      BN 2 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   4 GUARINO                   TERESA            10/08/1982 BN 154 2019 0 J 0    BN 4 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   5 LAVORGNA                  CONCETTA          01/06/1970 RM 138 2014 0 J 0    BN 12 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  6 VERDOLINO                 ALESSANDRA        10/08/1976 NA 124 2019 0      BN 14 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 LOMBARDI                  MADDALENA         03/01/1970 EE 118 2019 0      BN 17 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   8 PEPE                      LAURA             11/03/1977 BN 111 2014 0      BN 20 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 IORILLO                   KATIA             15/04/1983 BN 100 2019 0      BN 25 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  10 SCIOSCIA                  ANGELICA MELAINA  26/08/1974 EE 90 2014 0      BN 28 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  11 VOTTO                     ALESSANDRA        23/02/1978 BR 72 2019 0      BN 44 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   12 RUGGIERO                  GIUSEPPINA        18/02/1979 BN 68 2019 0      BN 52 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 PACELLI                   DANIELA           13/08/1970 BN 65 2019 0      BN 56 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 PARADISI                  ALBERTA           22/01/1966 NA 61 2007 0      BN 61 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   15 GIAQUINTO                 ANTONIETTA        25/12/1969 BN 61 2007 0      BN 62 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  16 IZZO                      PELLEGRINA        16/06/1979 BN 56 2014 0      BN 68 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   17 CASALE                    MICHELA ILARIA    20/05/1981 BN 56 2019 0 J 0    BN 71 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  18 STASI                     ELISABETTA        17/07/1980 BN 55 2014 0      BN 72 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   19 D'AVANZO                  ENZA              26/10/1978 CE 53 2007 0      BN 76 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  20 AMBROSINO                 MARIANNA          22/05/1982 CE 53 2014 0      BN 1146 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  21 TARANTINO                 TERESA            17/04/1980 BN 53 2014 0      BN 80 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   22 CALIFRI                   FIORELLA          09/06/1963 SA 52 2002 0      BN 82 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   23 MUSTO                     GIUSEPPINA        24/10/1973 EE 50 2007 0      BN 87 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  24 FUSCO                     RENZA             05/04/1960 BN 49 2014 0      BN 91 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   25 DI NUZZO                  MARIA             09/05/1969 BN 47 2002 0      BN 97 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  26 MOCCIA                    MARILENA          19/12/1974 EE 45 2016 0      BN 113 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   27 SEVERINI                  ASSUNTA           28/03/1967 BN 45 2019 0      BN 102 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  28 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        24/08/1973 BN 44 2014 0 J 0    BN 104 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  29 COMPARE                   GIOVANNA          10/01/1979 BN 40 2014 0      BN 113 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  30 LOMBARDO                  ANGELINA          02/02/1965 BN 39 2014 0      BN 121 3 1 X I NO
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COMUNE                        AN X  31 FAZZONE                   ANNARITA          03/10/1980 CE 37 2014 0      BN 128 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  32 RIVIEZZO                  ANNA              25/02/1979 BN 37 2019 0      BN 129 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   33 BUONO                     ROSANNA           30/04/1972 BN 34 2019 0      BN 135 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   34 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        01/08/1964 BN 33 2011 0 J 3    BN 137 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  35 POSSEMATO                 VINCENZA          25/02/1984 BN 33 2014 0      BN 139 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  36 FELICIELLO                FORTUNA           02/08/1982 NA 33 2014 0      BN 1627 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   37 CENICCOLA                 TERESA            22/05/1965 BN 33 2019 0      BN 141 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   38 ANTOLINI                  LIDIA             25/09/1975 NA 31 2014 0      BN 147 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  39 RAZZANO                   ROMINA            21/05/1974 BN 30 2014 0      BN 151 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   40 TINESSA                   BEATRICE          04/04/1977 BN 27 2019 0      BN 166 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  41 VANORE                    DOMENICA          15/05/1979 CE 27 2019 0      BN 456 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   42 PELOSI                    GIUSEPPINE MOIRA  07/08/1968 EE 26 2005 0      BN 169 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   43 DI LILLO                  ISABELLA          27/10/1969 EE 26 2011 0      BN 170 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   44 AMANTEA                   GIUSEPPINA        14/11/1971 BN 25 2000 0      BN 176 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  45 MASSARO                   PAOLA             30/06/1977 BA 25 2014 0      BN 178 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   46 CIAMBRIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        28/10/1960 BN 24 2000 0      BN 184 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  47 FRUMIENTO                 MARIA GRAZIA      29/09/1973 BN 24 2014 0      BN 187 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  48 PAOLINO                   LUIGIA            16/09/1973 CE 24 2014 0      BN 489 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   49 VISCUSI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/07/1973 BN 24 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L BN 189 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  50 TRETOLA                   PATRIZIA          04/05/1975 BN 22 2014 0      BN 199 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  51 GEROSO                    RAIMONDA          07/01/1967 BN 19 2014 0      BN 212 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  52 ESPOSITO                  ANGELINA          28/07/1972 BN 18 2014 0      BN 214 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   53 FALCO                     ANNA              19/02/1970 AV 17 2002 0      BN 2291 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  54 PICCIRILLO                ASSUNTA           21/05/1978 BN 17 2012 0      BN 219 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  55 MAIORANI                  ELENA             31/07/1970 BN 17 2014 0      BN 221 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  56 CIARDIELLO                CRISTINA          20/10/1974 MI 17 2019 0      BN 314 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   57 FILIPPELLI                MARENZA           16/07/1975 BN 16 2007 0      BN 239 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   58 SIGNORE                   ANNARITA          18/05/1980 BN 16 2014 0      BN 240 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  59 ANGELILLO                 ANGELA            31/01/1979 CE 15 2014 0      BN 696 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  60 LEPORE                    GILDA             13/06/1979 BN 15 2014 0      BN 246 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  61 MATARAZZO                 GIUSEPPINA        11/05/1982 BN 15 2014 0      BN 247 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   62 DI LELLA                  GIOVANNA          17/12/1965 BN 15 2019 0      BN 250 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  63 STRIANI                   BEATRICE          14/05/1980 BN 14 2014 0      BN 258 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  64 IOVINO                    FILOMENA          28/06/1979 BN 14 2014 0      BN 260 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  65 ANZALDI                   MARIA             08/10/1964 BN 14 2014 0      BN 262 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   66 VISCUSI                   LUCIA             13/12/1981 CE 14 2019 0      BN 267 3 1 X I NO



COMUNE                        AN X  67 ANGELONE                  GIOVANNA          01/05/1972 BN 13 2014 0      BN 270 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   68 CHIANTESE                 SONIA             21/11/1981 CE 12 2019 0      BN 276 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   69 PICCOLO                   CONSIGLIA         17/12/1964 NA 12 2019 0      BN 278 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  70 FUSCO                     ANTONELLA         02/03/1973 BN 11 2014 0      BN 281 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  71 DIMEZZA                   ANTONELLA         10/03/1970 BN 11 2014 0      BN 282 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  72 RUSSO                     ANGELINA          13/06/1961 BN 11 2014 0      BN 283 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   73 IANNOTTI                  ANTONIETTA        05/08/1977 VA 10 2014 0      BN 295 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  74 IANNOTTA                  ROSA              24/11/1978 BN 6 2014 0      BN 297 3 V X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 GUARINO                   TERESA            10/08/1982 BN 154 2019 0 J 0    BN 1 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 LAVORGNA                  CONCETTA          01/06/1970 RM 138 2014 0 J 0    BN 4 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 CASALE                    MICHELA ILARIA    20/05/1981 BN 56 2019 0 J 0    BN 13 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  4 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        24/08/1973 BN 44 2014 0 J 0    BN 21 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        01/08/1964 BN 33 2011 0 J 3    BN 0 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 GUARINO                   TERESA            10/08/1982 BN 154 2019 0 J 0    BN 1 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 LAVORGNA                  CONCETTA          01/06/1970 RM 138 2014 0 J 0    BN 4 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 CASALE                    MICHELA ILARIA    20/05/1981 BN 56 2019 0 J 0    BN 13 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  4 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        24/08/1973 BN 44 2014 0 J 0    BN 21 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        01/08/1964 BN 33 2011 0 J 3    BN 0 3 Z  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 GUARINO                   TERESA            10/08/1982 BN 154 2019 0 J 0    BN 1 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 LAVORGNA                  CONCETTA          01/06/1970 RM 138 2014 0 J 0    BN 4 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 CASALE                    MICHELA ILARIA    20/05/1981 BN 56 2019 0 J 0    BN 13 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  4 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        24/08/1973 BN 44 2014 0 J 0    BN 21 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        01/08/1964 BN 33 2011 0 J 3    BN 0 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 VISCUSI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/07/1973 BN 24 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L BN 1 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 CACCAVALE                 AMALIA            30/04/1978 NA 199 2002 0      BN 39 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 SCAPPATICCIO              MARIA LUISA       04/02/1972 CE 169 2019 0      BN 1 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 GUARINO                   TERESA            10/08/1982 BN 154 2019 0 J 0    BN 3 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 LOMBARDI                  MADDALENA         03/01/1970 EE 118 2019 0      BN 7 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 5 SCIOSCIA                  ANGELICA MELAINA  26/08/1974 EE 90 2014 0      BN 14 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 PACELLI                   DANIELA           13/08/1970 BN 65 2019 0      BN 21 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 PARADISI                  ALBERTA           22/01/1966 NA 61 2007 0      BN 23 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 CALIFRI                   FIORELLA          09/06/1963 SA 52 2002 0      BN 28 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 9 MOCCIA                    MARILENA          19/12/1974 EE 45 2016 0      BN 9 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 10 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        24/08/1973 BN 44 2014 0 J 0    BN 32 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 11 RIVIEZZO                  ANNA              25/02/1979 BN 37 2019 0      BN 36 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 12 POSSEMATO                 VINCENZA          25/02/1984 BN 33 2014 0      BN 37 3 1 X I NO



LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 13 RAZZANO                   ROMINA            21/05/1974 BN 30 2014 0      BN 42 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 TINESSA                   BEATRICE          04/04/1977 BN 27 2019 0      BN 0 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 15 ESPOSITO                  ANGELINA          28/07/1972 BN 18 2014 0      BN 0 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 FALCO                     ANNA              19/02/1970 AV 17 2002 0      BN 637 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 17 MAIORANI                  ELENA             31/07/1970 BN 17 2014 0      BN 59 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 DI LELLA                  GIOVANNA          17/12/1965 BN 15 2019 0      BN 66 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 VISCUSI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/07/1973 BN 24 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L BN 2 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 VISCUSI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/07/1973 BN 24 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L BN 2 3 Z  I NO


